HSLHD
SHEET LIFTER HEAVY DUTY ..........................................................Page 63
HMSLHD
MOTORIZED SHEET LIFTER HEAVY DUTY .................................Page 64
62
LIFTING EQUIPMENT
SHEET LIFTERS
Distributed by Tri-State Equipment Company Inc.  |  sales@tsoverheadcrane.com  |  (314) 869-7200  |  www.tsoverheadcrane.com

Min/Max Headroom Shoe Width Min. Aisle Bail
Height
Bail
Opening
Width
Bail
Opening
Height
Bail
Thickness
HSLHD-5-48 5 16/48 26 2.63 9 2 4 6 1 1670
HSLHD-5-60 5 16/60 26 2.63 9 2 4 6 1 1740
HSLHD-5-72 5 16/72 26 2.63 9 2 4 6 1 1820
HSLHD-5-84 5 16/84 26 2.63 9 2 4 6 1 1890
HSLHD-5-96 5 16/96 26 2.63 9 2 4 6 1 2300
HSLHD-10-48 10 16/48 27 3.5 11 2 4 7 1.5 2700
HSLHD-10-60 10 16/60 27 3.5 11 2 4 7 1.5 2800
HSLHD-10-72 10 16/72 27 3.5 11 2 4 7 1.5 2930
HSLHD-10-84 10 16/84 27 3.5 11 2 4 7 1.5 3030
HSLHD-10-96 10 16/96 27 3.5 11 2 4 7 1.5 3150
HSLHD-15-48 15 16/48 29 3.5 12 2.5 5 9 1.5 2890
HSLHD-15-60 15 16/60 29 3.5 12 2.5 5 9 1.5 3220
HSLHD-15-72 15 16/72 29 3.5 12 2.5 5 9 1.5 3340
HSLHD-15-84 15 38/84 29 3.5 12 2.5 5 9 1.5 3850
HSLHD-15-96 15 38/96 29 3.5 12 2.5 5 9 1.5 3980
HSLHD-20-48 20 16/48 37 5.25 15 2.5 5 9 1.5 3255
HSLHD-20-60 20 16/60 37 5.25 15 2.5 5 9 1.5 3560
HSLHD-20-72 20 16/72 37 5.25 15 2.5 5 9 1.5 3875
HSLHD-20-84 20 38/84 37 5.25 15 2.5 5 9 1.5 4550
HSLHD-20-96 20 38/96 37 5.25 15 2.5 5 9 1.5 4900
* 1 US Ton = 2,000 Lbs
HSLHD
SHEET LIFTER HEAVY DUTY
OPTIONS

Headroom Shoe Width Min. Aisle Bail
Height
Bail
Opening
Width
Bail
Opening
Height
Bail
Thickness
HMSLHD-5-48 5 16/48 26 2.63 9 2 4 6 1 2070
HMSLHD-5-60 5 16/60 26 2.63 9 2 4 6 1 2140
HMSLHD-5-72 5 16/72 26 2.63 9 2 4 6 1 2220
HMSLHD-5-84 5 16/84 26 2.63 9 2 4 6 1 2290
HMSLHD-5-96 5 16/96 26 2.63 9 2 4 6 1 2700
HMSLHD-10-48 10 16/48 27 3.5 11 2 4 7 1.5 3100
HMSLHD-10-60 10 16/60 27 3.5 11 2 4 7 1.5 3200
HMSLHD-10-72 10 16/72 27 3.5 11 2 4 7 1.5 3330
HMSLHD-10-84 10 16/84 27 3.5 11 2 4 7 1.5 3430
HMSLHD-10-96 10 16/96 27 3.5 11 2 4 7 1.5 3450
HMSLHD-15-48 15 16/48 29 3.5 12 2.5 5 9 1.5 3290
HMSLHD-15-60 15 16/60 29 3.5 12 2.5 5 9 1.5 3620
HMSLHD-15-72 15 16/72 29 3.5 12 2.5 5 9 1.5 3740
HMSLHD-15-84 15 38/84 29 3.5 12 2.5 5 9 1.5 4250
HMSLHD-15-96 15 38/96 29 3.5 12 2.5 5 9 1.5 4380
HMSLHD-20-48 20 16/48 37 5.25 15 2.5 5 9 1.5 3655
HMSLHD-20-60 20 16/60 37 5.25 15 2.5 5 9 1.5 3960
HMSLHD-20-72 20 16/72 37 5.25 15 2.5 5 9 1.5 4275
HMSLHD-20-84 20 38/84 37 5.25 15 2.5 5 9 1.5 4900
HMSLHD-20-96 20 38/96 37 5.25 15 2.5 5 9 1.5 5200
* 1 US Ton = 2,000 Lbs
HMSLHD
MOTORIZED SHEET LIFTER HEAVY DUTY
OPTIONS